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Women / 4 / SR B-3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Blann312
TEGA

9.400 9.825 9.5009.750 38.475
1 2 2 6T 1 

1 

Renata Villegas198
Zenith Elite

9.150 9.775 9.8259.550 38.300
4T 3 5 1 2 

2 

Hailey Zurlis234
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.600 9.4259.800 37.875
8T 4 1 9T 3 

3 

Logan Hernandez445
Acrotex

9.275 9.450 9.5759.375 37.675
2 11 9T 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Harper225
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.475 9.5009.400 37.625
3 9T 8 6T 5 

5 

Hayden Motta145
Waxahachie Gym

8.950 9.850 9.3509.200 37.350
12 1 12 13T 6T

6T

Alyssa Voxland305
Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.5509.600 37.350
17T 6T 4 3T 6T

6T

Blythe Wilkes452
Boerne Gymnastics

8.700 9.475 9.5259.525 37.225
17T 9T 6 5 8 

8 

Julianne Faucett354
K2 Academy

9.150 8.675 9.4259.675 36.925
4T 19 3 9T 9 

9 

Mia Campos179
United Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 9.2009.300 36.850
11 14 11 17 10 

10 

Chloe Sumner118
Rowland/Ballard

8.575 9.500 9.3009.450 36.825
19 6T 7 15 11 

11 

Sophia Aponte332
American Dream

9.150 9.400 9.5508.700 36.800
4T 13 16 3T 12 

12 

Michala Berry349
Beaumont Gymnastics

8.900 9.500 9.4508.925 36.775
13T 6T 14 8 13 

13 

Madilyn Boring203
Acrosports Gym

8.750 9.200 9.4009.375 36.725
16 18 9T 11 14 

14 

Haley Yates328
Reflex

9.025 9.425 9.1509.050 36.650
10 12 13 18 15 

15 

Elizabeth Altenbaugh277
Capital Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.3508.850 36.300
15 15 15 13T 16 

16 

Harper Sheppard242
Lone Star

9.125 9.225 9.3758.250 35.975
7 16T 17T 12 17 

17 

Camila Marin-Alvez392
RBGK

8.900 9.525 9.2758.250 35.950
13T 5 17T 16 18 

18 

Keira Geadelmann283
Capital Gymnastics

9.050 9.225 9.0508.000 35.325
8T 16T 19 19 19 

19 
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